
ASPHALT MAINTENANCE PRODUCTS

Additives 2 gal

Armorflex Epoxy Fortifier for Coal Tar Sealer n/a

Neyra QSA Quick Set Additive for Coal Tar Sealer n/a

Duraflex Premium Fortifier for Asphalt Emulsion n/a

Maxum Polymer Fortifier for Asphalt Emulsion n/a

Poly+Plus Latex Modifier for Coal Tar Sealer n/a

Diamond Shield Fortifier Quick-Traffic Additive $62.96

LEED Compliant Pavement Coating

SunShield Solar Reflective Coating 

SunShield Clear Coat Solar Reflective Coating 

Prep & Primers

 Polyprime Penetrating Pavement Primer

 Polyprime RPA Rust Preventative Additive

 Asphalt-Tac Tack Coat

 Petrobond Oil Spot Primer

Crackfillers, Sealants, Patching & Misc.

 Plyolastic Pourable Crack Filler

 AcrylaSeal Pure Acrylic Crack Sealant - black , gray

 FixMix Quick Patch Binder

 MicroMix Trowelable Surface Mastic

 Gatorfill Trowelable Surface Mastic

 LockDown Fugitive Dust Control

Fast Dry Traffic Marking Paint

 Franlkin Paint Premium Hydrophast - white

 Franklin Paint Premium Hydrophast - yellow

 Franklin Paint Hydrophast - red

 Franklin Paint Hydrophast - blue

 Franklin Paint Hydrophast - black

Hot Pour Crack/Joint Thermo-Sealants

 PLS in 30 lb boxes; 70 boxes per skid

 Spec+Plus in 30 lb boxes; 70 boxes per skid

 Thermoflex in 30 lb boxes; 70 boxes per skid

Date: 4/1/2022

Per Quote

n/a n/a

5 gal

$72.00 (6/case) $55.00 n/a
$22.00

35 gal

$13.00 n/a

1 gal

Per Quote

Per Quote

5 gal

n/a

Per Quote

Per Quote

Per Quote

• Prices are subject to change without notice

Per Quote

800-543-7077 • Fax: 513-733-3989

2022 PRICE LIST

35 gal

n/a

$675.00

$865.00

n/a

$65.00

$127.00

$79.00

$151.07

$4,980.00

$5,550.00

$3,965.00

1 gal

n/a

$75.00 (6/case) n/a

$110.00

n/a

$169.00 n/a $1,850.00 $5,895.00

Neyra Industries, Inc.

n/a

$1,250.00

35 gal

35 gal

275 gal55 gal

n/a

n/a

$635.00

$99.00

5 gal

55 gal

$60.00 $415.00n/a

n/a

$2,985.00

Case of 1 gal

per quote

n/a

n/a

PRICING

Per Quote

• Neyra Industries, Inc. also manufactures a complete line of recreational surfacing products.

• Bulk pricing for our complete line of pavement sealers is available upon request.

• All prices are F.O.B. Shipping Point and subject to change without notice.

• Truckload quantities are available per quote.  A truckload is a minimum of 40,000 lbs.

• Terms are net 30 days upon credit approval.

• 30 gal kegs are plastic; 55 gal drums are steel; all totes are plastic within an aluminum cage.

• All applicable taxes and fuel surcharges to be added.

Per Quote

Per Quote

1-5 skids

Per Quote

Per Quote

Partial Skid

$69.00

Case of 1 gal

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a $82.00

n/a

n/a

Per Quote

Per Quote

n/a $1,061.00

Skid of (24) 5 gal

Per Quote

$80.00 (4/case) $95.00

Per Quote

Per Quote

Per Quote

6-10 skids

n/a

n/a

n/an/a

n/a

$175.00 (6/case)

n/a

Per Quote

n/a n/a n/a

per quote

n/a

n/a

5 gal

$1,523.00

n/a

55 gal

$222.00

5 gal

$778.00

185 gal

$129.00 per quote

$2,410.00 n/a

n/a

n/a n/a

275 gal

275 gal

$5,247.00

55 gal

n/a$32.00

$325.00

n/a

n/a

$13.00

$46.00

n/a n/a $45.00

$415.00
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